Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688018 19
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
300
800 102 758 2586 FARA308022 £213.60 £256.32 £522.00 £626.40 £290.40 £348.48 £598.80 £718.56
1000 102 948 3235 FARA301022 £254.40 £305.28 £542.40 £650.88 £331.20 £397.44 £619.20 £743.04
1200 102 1138 3883 FARA301222 £298.80 £358.56 £612.00 £734.40 £375.60 £450.72 £688.80 £826.56
1400 102 1327 4528 FARA301422 £348.00 £417.60 £684.00 £820.80 £424.80 £509.76 £760.80 £912.96
1600 102 1517 5176 FARA301622 £384.00 £460.80 £763.20 £915.84 £460.80 £552.96 £840.00 £1,008.00
1800 102 1706 5821 FARA301822 £424.80 £509.76 £849.60 £1,019.52 £501.60 £601.92 £926.40 £1,111.68
400
400 102 475 1621 FARA404022 £166.80 £200.16 £392.40 £470.88 £243.60 £292.32 £469.20 £563.04
600 102 712 2429 FARA406022 £189.60 £227.52 £452.40 £542.88 £266.40 £319.68 £529.20 £635.04
800 102 950 3241 FARA408022 £226.80 £272.16 £501.60 £601.92 £303.60 £364.32 £578.40 £694.08
900 102 1068 3644 FARA409022 £249.60 £299.52 £556.80 £668.16 £326.40 £391.68 £633.60 £760.32
1000 102 1187 4050 FARA401022 £278.40 £334.08 £564.00 £676.80 £355.20 £426.24 £640.80 £768.96
1200 102 1424 4859 FARA401222 £330.00 £396.00 £614.40 £737.28 £406.80 £488.16 £691.20 £829.44
1400 102 1662 5671 FARA401422 £373.20 £447.84 £740.40 £888.48 £450.00 £540.00 £817.20 £980.64
1600 102 1899 6479 FARA401622 £429.60 £515.52 £818.40 £982.08 £506.40 £607.68 £895.20 £1,074.24
1800 102 2137 7291 FARA401822 £463.20 £555.84 £964.80 £1,157.76 £540.00 £648.00 £1,041.60 £1,249.92
2000 102 2374 8100 FARA402022 £489.60 £587.52 £1,024.80 £1,229.76 £566.40 £679.68 £1,101.60 £1,321.92
500
400 102 566 1931 FARA504022 £188.40 £226.08 £404.40 £485.28 £265.20 £318.24 £481.20 £577.44
600 102 848 2893 FARA506022 £206.40 £247.68 £499.20 £599.04 £283.20 £339.84 £576.00 £691.20
800 102 1131 3859 FARA508022 £253.20 £303.84 £566.40 £679.68 £330.00 £396.00 £643.20 £771.84
1000 102 1414 4825 FARA501022 £318.00 £381.60 £624.00 £748.80 £394.80 £473.76 £700.80 £840.96
1200 102 1697 5790 FARA501222 £370.80 £444.96 £742.80 £891.36 £447.60 £537.12 £819.60 £983.52
1400 102 1980 6756 FARA501422 £429.60 £515.52 £884.40 £1,061.28 £506.40 £607.68 £961.20 £1,153.44
1600 102 2262 7718 FARA501622 £488.40 £586.08 £981.60 £1,177.92 £565.20 £678.24 £1,058.40 £1,270.08
1800 102 2545 8684 FARA501822 £553.20 £663.84 £1,108.80 £1,330.56 £630.00 £756.00 £1,185.60 £1,422.72
2000 102 2828 9649 FARA502022 £612.00 £734.40 £1,255.20 £1,506.24 £688.80 £826.56 £1,332.00 £1,598.40
600
400 102 652 2225 FARA604022 £210.00 £252.00 £462.00 £554.40 £286.80 £344.16 £538.80 £646.56
600 102 979 3340 FARA606022 £226.80 £272.16 £547.20 £656.64 £303.60 £364.32 £624.00 £748.80
700 102 1142 3897 FARA607022 £264.00 £316.80 £592.80 £711.36 £340.80 £408.96 £669.60 £803.52
800 102 1305 4453 FARA608022 £292.80 £351.36 £610.80 £732.96 £369.60 £443.52 £687.60 £825.12
900 102 1468 5009 FARA609022 £328.80 £394.56 £673.20 £807.84 £405.60 £486.72 £750.00 £900.00
1000 102 1631 5565 FARA601022 £367.20 £440.64 £712.80 £855.36 £444.00 £532.80 £789.60 £947.52
1100 102 1794 6121 FARA601122 £403.20 £483.84 £793.20 £951.84 £480.00 £576.00 £870.00 £1,044.00
1200 102 1957 6677 FARA601222 £439.20 £527.04 £842.40 £1,010.88 £516.00 £619.20 £919.20 £1,103.04
1400 102 2283 7790 FARA601422 £513.60 £616.32 £1,068.00 £1,281.60 £590.40 £708.48 £1,144.80 £1,373.76
1600 102 2610 8905 FARA601622 £574.80 £689.76 £1,159.20 £1,391.04 £651.60 £781.92 £1,236.00 £1,483.20
1800 102 2936 10018 FARA601822 £633.60 £760.32 £1,298.40 £1,558.08 £710.40 £852.48 £1,375.20 £1,650.24
2000 102 3262 11130 FARA602022 £716.40 £859.68 £1,443.60 £1,732.32 £793.20 £951.84 £1,520.40 £1,824.48
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2)
•	 Smooth Plain Front with Double Flat Panels and Double Convectors
•	 Available in 4 heights and 12 widths
•	 Standard White RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours
•	 25 RAL colours, 8 special finishes, up to 15 working days (page 11)
Sizes and Prices
10
GUARANTEE
YEAR
Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
Pipe centres left to right	 =	 Width plus valves
Pipe centres from wall	 =	 73 / 93mm
Depth from wall 	 =	 125 / 145mmDouble steel panels (one front, one back)
with double convectors.
73/93mm
125/145mm
STOCK
48 - 72
hrs
◊◊
® FARADAY is a registered trademark of IRSAP UK Limited
Type 22 (K2) Profile
*+Valves Prices include a choice of either Chrome or White, angled KINGSTON TRV’s, (if you require straight valves please specify)
Please add 10% to the RAL Colour price to work out your Special Finish price
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2) Horizontal 500mm x 1000mm in RAL 7016
 with Nickel KINGSTON TRV’s & matching Pipe Covers & Shrouds.
◊◊
Please specify at time of order
+Valves Prices include
Angled Chrome or White
KINGSTON TRV’s.